

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.2209 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER		OFFICE NOTE.
01.	21.08.2025	<u>RC,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1/2025</u> For the reasons stated in the accompanying affidavit and as no objections are raised by the other side, the present application is ordered. Accordingly, the delay in representing the contempt case is condoned. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> <u>C.C.No.2209 of 2025</u> Notice. Post on 16.10.2025. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> <i>BRS</i>		